Model No:	 VBD-COB-24V-100L-xxxx-STP4-xx
Voltage:	 24V DC
Wattage:	 0.6W
LED Driver:	 IC Rated
Available Color Temperatures:	 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
Brightness:	 100 Lumens
LED Type:	 COB
Rendering Index:	 CRI>90

	 MODEL	 COLOR TEMPERATURE	 FIXTURE TYPE	 BODY COLOR
	 –	 –	 –
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBD-COB-24V-100L - 30K - STP4 - SILVER
VBD-COB-24V-100L XXXX XXXX
2700K•3000K•3500K
4000K•5000K
Black	 White
Silver	 Gold
STP4
22 mm
(0.86 in)
9.7 mm
(0.38 in)
94 mm
(3.7 in)
48.77 mm
(1.92 in)
2700K
SOFT
WHITE
3000K
WARM
WHITE
3500K
MID-WARM
WHITE
4000K
NATURAL
WHITE
5000K
DAY
LIGHT
Available color temperature options
Vertical or Horizontal Mounting Options
veroboard.com
180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
15015
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
80°
Light quality:
CRI:  96.6
Color temperature:
3000 K
CIE1931
x: 0.444
y: 0.400
250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Beam angle
Color